Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS53138424   page 1
April 3, 2025 2:34 PM
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications & Colors page 3
•	 Mounting page 4

lead times and additional costs. Consult factory.
See page 3 for images of on-demand color options.
Order Information
SAMPLE CATALOG NUMBER: PRLX-2004-S-927-15L-G-U-S-WHTE-LF-WHHR-SR-R-W-36-DW
Domestic
Preferences
Brand Series Fixture Size CRI Nominal Output (lms/W)1, 2, 3 Optics
[Blank] = Standard
BAA = Buy American Act
PRLX 2004 = Bell S = Small
M = Medium
L = Large
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
935 = 90 CRI, 3500K
940 = 90 CRI, 4000K
Small Light Engine Size Only
05L = 510 Lumens/6W
10L = 1,065 Lumens/11W
15L = 1,560 Lumens/16W
20L = 1,995 Lumens/22W
25L = 2,510 Lumens/29W
Medium Light Engine Size Only
07L = 705 Lumens/8W
15L = 1,535 Lumens/14W
25L = 2,545 Lumens/22W
35L = 3,510 Lumens/30W
45L = 4,490 Lumens/39W
55L = 5,525 Lumens/48W
65L = 6,490 Lumens/58W
75L = 7,490 Lumens/70W
Large Light Engine Size Only
15L = 1,515 Lumens/16W
32L = 3,275 Lumens/26W
48L = 4,880 Lumens/37W
67L = 6,700 Lumens/51W
83L = 8,350 Lumens/65W
100L = 10,010 Lumens/79W
117L = 11,710 Lumens/95W
133L = 13,360 Lumens/111W
G = Globe Diffuser
F = Flat Lens Diffuser
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
1.	 Only product configurations with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
1.	 Nominal lumen output values above are based on
90 CRI, 3500K values and Flat Lens Diffuser.
Use IES files for accurate calculations.
2.	 See Lumen Output tables on pages 6, 8, and 10
for output by optic, CCT and output level.
3.	 Light engine size (Small, Medium, Large) must be
matched to Fixture Size (S, M, L).
PrentaLux
2004 | Curved Bell
PS53138424   page 3
April 3, 2025 2:34 PM
Product Specifications
Construction
•	 PrentaLux 2000s consists of an integral LED light engine
and a proprietary additive manufacturing process for the
polycarbonate shade and components.
•	 2000 series shades utilize a proprietary, impact resistant
polycarbonate for maximum durability.
•	 The polycarbonate used for PrentaLux fixtures is bio-circular